FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

FIDALMARCHE

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

NON STADIA UOMINI MASTERS

- CORSA CAMPESTRE MASTERS UOMINI (KM. 6 — KM. 4) — URBANIA 14-2-2016

DEL BUONO Luigi SM35
GRAVANTE Antonio SM40
SANTINI Stefano SM45

MENGARELLI Giuliano SM50
BONVECCHI Maurizio SM55

ANO010 SEF STAMURA ANCONA
MCO025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA
PUO16 ATL. URBANIA

ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA
MCO025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA
PUO08 G.P. LUCREZIA

FM020 POD. VALTENNA

ANO22 ATL. SENIGALLIA
PUO13 AVIS AIDO URBINO

MCO025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA
FM020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA
MCO025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA

D’AMICO Giovanni SM60
BARCHIESI Giuliano SM65
CAPPONI Mariano SM70
PARENTI Giuseppe SM75
- CORSA SU STRADA KM. 10 MASTERS UOMINI — PORTO S. ELPIDIO 16-10-2016
GRAMACCINI Luigi SM35
TIBERI Giorgio SM40
LOCALZO Giuseppe SM45
BIANCHI Doriano SM50

PATERNESI MELONI SM55
Vincen

ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO
FM020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

AP052 MARA' AVIS MARATHON
ANO015 SPORT DLF ANCONA
ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO
ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO
MCO038 ATL. AVIS SARNANO

RASCIONI Stefano SM60
BURCHIANI Mario SM65
MACERATESI Bruno SM70
BONI Giuliano SM75
NOTARI Alfredo SM85
- MARATONINA MASTERS UOMINI — SENIGALLIA 18-9-2016
DEL BUONO Luigi SM35

RECANATESI Cristiano  SM40
FRANCAVILLA Giovanni SM45

ANO010 SEF STAMURA ANCONA

ANO38 G.S. DINAMIS

ANO010 SEF STAMURA ANCONA

ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

FM018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI
AP052 MARA’' AVIS MARATHON

PUOO1 ATL. AVIS FANO — PESARO
PUO21 COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

FM020 ASS. POD. VALTENNA

ANO22 ATL. SENIGALLIA

PUO21 COLLEMAR -ATHON CLUB
PUO21 COLLEMAR- ATHON CLUB
MCO034 GROTTINI TEAM

PU022 CALCINELLI RUN

AP040 AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
FMO018 AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI
PUO21 COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

BIANCHI Doriano SM50
MARILUNGO ERMES SM55
RASCIONI Stefano SM60
MARINELLI Rino SM65
LAMBERTUCCI Ulderico SM70
SGARIGLIA Marino SM75
- MARATONA MASTERS UOMINI - BARCHI 8 -5 -2016
CARBONI Cristian SM35
QUATTRINI Riccardo SM40
RINALDI Giovanni SM45
ELISEI Roberto SM50
SPERANDIO Stefano SM55
IEZZ| Pasquale SM60
ALESSIANI Elio SM65
LAMBERTUCCI Ulderico SM70
MENGONI Bruno SM75

ANO15 SPORT DLF ANCONA

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

20.01
20.51
22.10
23.06
23.10
15.52
16.59
18.59
20.46

33.12
34.21
34.59
37.16
37.28

40.06
41.09
46.59
59.33
1.34.10

1h13.11
1h17.59
1h19.30
1h21.59
1h23.36
1h28.17
1h31.36
1h48.23
1h54.01

2h49.18
2h40.07
3h19.15
3h01.47
3h03.59
3h18.37
3h44.30
4h12.57
5h51.39
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FIDALMARCHE

AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

ATL. AMATORI OSIMO
ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

ATL. AMATORI OSIMO
ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

FEDERA S IDME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

- CORSA IN MONTAGNA MASTERS UOMINI (KM. 12.400 — KM. 6.200) - ANCONA 24-9-2016
CRUCIANI Mirko SM35 MCO037

MONTANARI Gianluca SM40 ANO022

ROSSIELLO Angelo SM45 ANO028

BIANCHI Doriano SM50 ANO018

STRAPPATO Sergio SM55 ANO018

GIACOMETTI Alberto SM60 ANO028

CARBONARI Valentino SM65 ANO018

MACERATESI Bruno SM70 ANO18

MATTEUCCI Luciano SM75 ANO10

SEF STAMURA ANCONA

STADIA UOMINI MASTERS - OSIMO 3/4-9-2016

Metri 100

POETA Massimiliano
SALVATORI Luca
TIFI Alessandro

MASI Roberto
FELICIANI Giovanni
BENEDETTI Armando
MALLARDI Giulio
BRUNI Francesco

D’AGOSTINO Bruno

Metri 200

POETA Massimiliano
SALVATORI Luca
TIFI Alessandro

VICI Eenesto
FELICIANI Giovanni
BENEDETTI Armando

Metri 400

POETA Massimiliano
RIPARI Roberto

TIFI Alessandro
STRAPPATO Sergio
FELICIANI Giovanni
BENEDETTI Armando

SM40
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM65
SM70
SM75

SM80

SM40
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM65

SM40
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM65

ANO002 ATL. FABRIANO
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
ANO02 A.A. FABRIANO
MCO007 ATL. RECANATI
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE
ANO02 ATL. FABRIANO

ANO02 ATL. FABRIANO
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
PUO08 G.P. LUCREZIA

ANO02 ATL. FABRIANO
MCO007 ATL. RECANATI

ANO002 ATL. FABRIANO
MC08 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA

ANO018 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

ANO002 ATL. FABRIANO
MCO007 ATL. RECANATI

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

57.20
1h00.11
1h02.00
57.27
1h06.16
32.06
35.56
35.28
48.43

11.98
14.06
13.02
13.92
13.97
14.80
14.82
15.95

30.08

26.40
28.88
26.67
42.02
29.84
3151

56.52
57.78
59.70
1.15.51
1.11.46
1.17.47
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FIDALMARCHE

FIDER A |OMi ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
Metri 800
BATTISTI Franco SM50 AP007 MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
SANTORI Mario SM55 ANO02 ASS. ATL. FABRIANO
DI LEO Pino SM60 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

MACERATESI Bruno SM70 ANO018 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

Metri 1500

PANICHI Antonio SM35 AP040 AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

TESEI Enrico SM40 ANO010 SEF STAMURA ANCONA

TERRUCIDORO Roberto SM45 ANO09 ATL. AMATORI AVIS
CASTELFIDARDO

PROIETTI Luigi SM50 AP007 MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
DI LEO Pino SM60 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

CASTELLI Luciano SM65 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

PERINI Osvaldo SM70 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

MENGONI Bruno SM75 ANO15 SPORT DLF ANCONA

Metri 5000

DEL BUONO Luigi SM35 ANO010 SEF STAMURA ANCONA

TERRUCIDORO Roberto SM45 ANO09 ATL. AMATORI AVIS
CASTELFIDARDO

MERLI Fabrizio SM50 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA
PRINCIPI Valerio SM55 MCO010 SACEN CORRIDONIA
RASCIONI Stefano SM60 AP052 MARA’ AVIS MARATHON
BURATTINI Romualdo SM65 ANOO02 ASS. ATL. FABRIANO
PERINI Osvaldo SM70 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA
MENGONI Bruno SM75 ANO015 SPORT ATL. ANCONA
Metri 10000

VENNERA Battista SM35 MC001 CUS CAMERINO
GRAVANTE Antonio SM40 MC025 ATL. POTENZA PICENA
FALESSI Marco SM45 ANO22 ATL. SENIGALLIA

Metri 100 HS

TRUBBIANI Francesco SM65 MCO008 S.E.F. MACERATA

Marcia km. 5

MENGONI Renzo SM50 MCO037 AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
CECCHINI Rubens SM55 PUO08 PODISTICA LUCREZIA
DOMIZI Sergio SM60 MCO004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA

D’'AMICO Carlo Renato SM65 ANO09 ATL. AMATORI AVIS

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

2.28.05
2.32.64
2.49.92
3.18.11

5.15.36
4.50.23
4.47.27

4.55.36
5.18.16
6.25.90
6.26.54
8.01.87

16.12.53
17.59.70

18.03.62
18.38.59
20.55.34
22.10.20
23.52.08
29.45.80

32.45.07
31.39.41
36.45.43

21.32

29.11.60
32.18.69
33.28.62
36.31.92
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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

FIDALMARCHE

CASTELFIDARDO

MELAPPIONI Lamberto SM70

Staffetta 4 x 100 - FERMO 9-04-2016

BOSI Luca — POETA Massimiliano - SM45
GHIDETTI Enrico — CAPOMAGI

Daniele

PALLOTTA Daniele — BRUNI SM50
Francesco FAUSTI Luca —

SEBASTIANI Carlo

TRUBBIANI Francesco —TIFI SM65
Alessandro BUGIARDINI Livio —

MASI Roberto

Staffetta 4 x 400 — FERMO 9-04-2016

PALLOTTA Daniele — FAUSTI Luca SM50
-BRUNI Francesco — SEBASTIANI

Carlo

MASI Roberto — TRUBBIANI SM60
Francesco -

TIFI Alessandro — BUGIARDINI Livio
BENEDETTI Armando — SM65
FORMICONI Ilvano — MARCONI

Paolo — STOPPINI Gabriele

ANO002 ATL. FABRIANO

AP034 COLLLECTION ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE

MC008 SEF MACERATA

AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MCO007 ATL. RECANATI

AP034 COLLECTION ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE

MCO007 ATL. RECANATI
PUO0OS ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE

AP034 COLLECTION ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE

Alto

ALESI Cesare SM55
MARCON | Paolo SM60
COSTANTINI Giuliano  SM65
BRUNI Francesco SM75
Asta

ALESI Cesare SM55
MARCON | Paolo SM60
PASCUCCI Odino SM70

MCO007 ATL. RECANATI
ANOO3 ATL. FALCONARA

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

ANO019 POL. CANDIA BARACCOLA ASPIO 34.43.90

47.78

54.87

53.32

5.40.42

4.39.10

5.21.89

1.60
1.45

1.39
1.10

2.40

2.00
2.30
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FIDALMARCHE

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Lungo

POETA Massimiliano SM40 ANO02 ASS. ATL. FABRIANO

PETRUCCI Sandro SM60 ANO002 ATL. FABRIANO

COSTANTINI Giuliano  SM65 PUOO5 G.S. ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE
MICCOLI Giuseppe SM75 PU020 ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

Triplo

FERRINI Massimo SM40 MC028 ASS. ATL. TRODICA

RICCITELLI Maurizio SM50 MC008 SEF MACERATA
GIANSANTE Umberto  SM55 ANO02 ATL. FABRIANO

PETRUCCI Sandro SM60 ANO02 ASS. ATL. FABRIANO

COSTANTINI Giuliano  SM65 PUOOS G.S. ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE

BRUNI Francesco SM75 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

PIERMATTEI Raffaello SM75 ANO002 ASS. ATL. FABRIANO

Peso

CAVEZZ]| Stefano SM50 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

SEBASTIANI Carlo SM55 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

POMPEI Paolo SM60 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO

COSTANTINI Paolo SM65 PUOO5 ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE
CICCARELLI Filiberto ~ SM70 ANO010 SEF STAMURA ANCONA
CARTECHINI Italo SM75 MC008 SEF MACERATA
D'’AGOSTINO Bruno SM80 ANOO2 ASS. ATL. FABRIANO

Disco

RASTELLI Stefano SM45 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

CAVEZZI| Stefano SM50 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

ALESI Cesare SM55 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

POMPEI Paolo SM60 ANO01 ATL. OSIMO

COSTANTINI Giuliano  SM65 PUOO5 ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE

MALLARDI Giulio SM70 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

CARTECHINI Italo SM75 MC008 SEF MACERATA

MARCHEGIANI Franco SM80 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

PIGNATARO Giammario SM85 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

5.54
3.64
4.55
3.77

10.39
10.62
7.64
8.97
10.12
7.14

7.40

9.19

10.46

10.25
10.68
7.54
9.97
6.68

38.34
30.28

34.32

32.06
41.76
27.14
30.79
15.47

21.95
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"B AT ETICA ECGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
Giavellotto
CAVEZZI Stefano SM50
ALESI Cesare SM55
POMPEI Paolo SM60

COSTANTINI Paolo SM65
CAPPELLA Vincenzo SM70
MICCOLI Giuseppe SM75
D’AGOSTINO Bruno SM80

Martello

D’ALBERTO Alessandro SM55

POMPEI Paolo SM60
BETTUCCI Francesco  SM65
MARIANI Giancarlo SM70
CARTECHINI Italo SM75

MARCHEGGIANI Franco SM80

Martello maniglia corta
SEBASTIANI Carlo SM55

FERRAMONDO Gabriele SM60
CAPPELLA Vincenzo SM70
CARTECHINI Italo SM75
MARCHEGGIANI Franco SM80

Pentathlon lanci
CAVEZZI| Stefano SM50
SEBASTIANI Carlo SM55

FERRAMONDO Gabriele SM60
BETTUCCI Francesco SM65
CAPPELLA Vincenzo SM70
CARTECHINI Italo SM75
MARCHEGGIANI Franco SM80

NON STADIA DONNE MASTERS

FIDALMARCHE

AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE
ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO

PUOO5 ATL. EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

ANOO02 ASS. ATL. FABRIANO

MCO008 SEF MACERATA
ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO028 ATL. TRODICA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE
AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MC008 SEF MACERATA
MC008 SEF MACERATA

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

27.95

34.59

25.07
36.07
32.25
20.84
13.78

30.73
20.79
32.65
26.05
33.20
20.29

10.65

14.07
10.62
13.39
8.07

1.825

2.098

2.449
2.736
2.572
3.469
1.940



FIDALMARCHE

A

FEDERA S IDME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

- CORSA CAMPESTRE MASTERS DONNE KM. 3 - URBANIA 14-02-2016

TAPPATA'’ Denise SF35 MCO018 POL. ACLI MACERATA

PANICCIA’ Michela SF40 FM018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI

DE ANGELIS Katia SF45 AP052 MARA’ AVIS MARATHON

PARTEMI Anna SF50 AP034 COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

MASETTI Annamaria SF55 PUO1O ATL. BANCA PESARO CENTRO
STORICO

D’ALONZO Chiarina SF60 AN018 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

DAMIANI Giuditta SF65 FM023 POD. MORETTI CORVA

DI CHIARA Anna SF70 MC044 NUOVA ATL. SANGIUSTESE

- CORSA SU STRADA KM. 10 MASTERS DONNE - PORTO S. ELPIDIO 16 - 10 - 2016

PICCALUGA Giuseppina MF35 MCO042 ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA

PANICCIA’ Michela MF40 FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI

CAVARISCHIA Caterina MF45 MCO045 BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI

DONATI Cristina MF50 FM018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI

BONIFAZI Fiorisa MF55 ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

D’ALONZO Chiarina MF60 ANO018 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

DAMIANI Giuditta MF65 FM023 POD. MORETTI CORVA

DI CHIARA Anna SF70 MCO044 NUOVA ATL. SANGIUSTESE

- MARATONINA MASTERS DONNE - SENIGALLIA 18-9-2016

TAPPATA' Denise SF35 MC018 POL. ACLI MACERATA

CESARINI Marilena SF40 ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

VITALI Debora SF45 ANO22 ATL. SENIGALLIA

DONATI Cristina SM50 FM018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI

ZUCCONI Graziella SF55 FMO018 ASS. POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO
LATTANZI

D’ALONZO Chiarina SF60 ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

DAMIANI Giuditta SF65 FM023 POD. MORETTI CORVA

- MARATONA MASTERS DONNE - BARCHI - 8-5-2016

BALDASSARRI Valeria  SF35 PUO10 ATL. BANCA PESARO

ANTONIONI Laura SF40 PU022 CALCINELLI RUN

VITALI Debora SF45 ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

CONTI Maria Cristina SF50 ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

MASETTI Annamaria SF55 PUO10 ATL. BANCA PESARO CENTRO
STORICO

PENNACCHIETTI Liliana SF60 FM018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI

SERAFINI Annunziata SF65 FM018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI

- CORSA IN MONTAGNA MASTERS DONNE KM. 6.200 - ANCONA 24 -9 2016

LUNA Silvia SF35 MCO034 GROTTINI TEAM

PANICCIA’ Michela SF40 FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI
DURPETTI Laura SF45  ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

DONATI Cristina SF50 FMO018 POD. AVIS MOBILIFICIO LATTANZI
CIVILLA Anna Maria SF55  ANO022 ATL. SENIGALLIA

D’ALONZO Chiarina SF60  ANO18 ATL. AMATORI OSIMO

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

11.45
12.25
11.43
13.34

13.44

15.06
14.24
16.47

44.15
42.52
40.55
45.50
50.31
52.04
49.24
1h00.17

1h23.38
1h30.57
1h32.01
1h43.53
2h00.35

2h00.09
1h50.43

3h26.54
3h14.19
3h21.52
4h01.02
3h48.21

4h41.43
4h37.12

33.31
33.02
35.19
37.12
43.46
43.14
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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

FIDALMARCHE

STADIA DONNE MASTERS - OSIMO 3/4-9-2016

Metri 100

BUCCI Samantha SF40
GENTILUCCI Federica SF45
GAMBELLI Annalisa SF50
SIRIANNI Antonella SF55
COPPONI Sandra SF60
DI CHIARA ANNA SF70
MICOZZI Amalia SF75
Metri 200

DOLCETTI Barbara SF45
GAMBELLI Annalisa SF50
STACCHIETTI Emanuela SF55
COPPONI Sandra SF60
TENTELLA Paola SF65
DI CHIARA Anna SF70

Metri 400

STACCHIETTI Emanuela  SF55

COPPONI Sandra MF60
DI CHIARA Anna SF70
Metri 1500

LUZI Alessandra SF35
Metri 5000

TAPPATA' Denise SF35
SARNARI Lara SF40
Metri 80 HS

BELLI Eliana SF60

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

ANO10 SEF STAMURA ANCONA
MC008 SEF MACERATA

MC008 SEF MACERATA

MCO044 NUOVA ATL. SANGIUSTESE
MC008 SEF MACERATA

ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO

ANO10 SEF STAMURA ANCONA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MCO008 SEF MACERATA

MCO044 NUOVA ATL. SANGIUSTESE

MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MCO044 NUOVA ATL. SANGIUSTESE

AP007 MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

MCO018 POL. ACLI MACERATA
ANO42 ATL. FILOTTRANO

PUO20 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

Staffetta 4 x 100 - FERMO 9-04-2016

DOLCINI Elena - DOLCINI Fabiola SF45 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO

—DOLCETTI Barbara — DO
NASCIMENTO Deusilene
CENTIONI lolanda — TIBERI
Tiziana - NARDI Patrizia —
GENTILUCCI Federica
MICOZZI Amalia — COPPONI

SF55 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

SF65 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

14.96
14.91
13.96
17.06
17.42
20.24
21.74

32.56
29.45
35.07
38.01
41.46
44.45

1.18.09
1.30.91
1.43.70

5.24.10

19.29.35
23.39.54

20.06

1.01.73

1.07.74
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FIDALMARCHE

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Sandra — TENTELLA Paola —
SIRIANNI Antonella

Staffetta 4 x 400 — FERMO 9-04-2016

DOLCINI Elena -DOLCETTI SF45 ANO0OO1 ATL. OSIMO
Barbara - DOLCINI Fabiola — DO

NASCIMENTO Deusilene

COPPONI Sandra — TIBERI TizianaSM50 MCO008 SEF MACERATA
-TENTELLA Paola— GENTILUCCI

Federica

Alto

PERUGINI Giulia Lucia  SF80  MC008 SEF MACERATA

Lungo

GENTILUCCI Federica SF45  MCO008 SEF MACERATA

BELLI Eliana SF60 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
NARDI Patrizia MF65 MCO008 SEF MACERATA
Triplo

MALERBA Giuseppina SF45 MCO008 SEF MACERATA
GIOVANNELLI Anna MariaSF60  PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
NARDI Patrizia SF65 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

Martello maniglia corta

DOLCINI Fabiola SF50 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
BELARDINELLI Gabriella SF60  MC008 SEF MACERATA
LUCHETTI Maria Pia SF65 MCO008 SEF MACERATA

Martello

FRONTINI Lina SF55 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
ZRILIC Nada SF60 PUO020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
LUCHETTI Maria Pia SF65 MC008 SEF MACERATA

Disco
FRONTINI Lina SF55 ANO0O1 ATL. OSIMO
ZRILIC Nada SF60 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

LUCHETTI Maria Pia SF65 MC008 SEF MACERATA

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

1.13.39

5.05.45

5.45.55

0.98

4.15
3.16
2.94

9.22
7.00
6.03

6.24
8.90
7.74

28.74
21.98
17.61

20.25
18.83
17.04
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERA S IDME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
Giavellotto
DOLCINI Fabiola SF50 ANOO0Ol1 ATL. OSIMO
FRONTINI Lina SF55 ANO0OO1 ATL. OSIMO
ZRILIC Nada SF60 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
Peso
FRONTINI Lina SF55 ANO001 ATL. OSIMO
ZRILIC Nada SF60 PU020 ATL. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO
LUCHETTI Maria Pia SF65 MCO008 SEF MACERATA
MICOZZI Amalia MF75 MC008 SEF MACERATA

Pentathlon lanci

FRONTINI Lina SM55 ANOO1 ATL. OSIMO
ZRILIC NADA SM60 PU020 ALMA JUVENTUS FANO

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025
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